Sarah (Sara) Ghassali (she/her)
Jnr Lighting Technician & Grip Assistant

Qualifications:

EWP Scissor, Vertical & Boom Lift 11m+
Full Driver’s Licence + SUV Car

Testing & Tagging
Yellow Card YC659272

Working with Children Check

AWG Note Takers Course
Swinburne Bachelor of Film & Television (Honours) 2024

Date

Television

2025
2024

2024 Winter Term

2024

Eeatures

2024
2023

2023

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024

Project

Granite
The Family Next Door

Neighbours S38

Fisk S3

My Melbourne
Lenore

Love, Tea and Epiphany

2045

Energy Flex
Tourism Australia
Sportsbet

On the Menu

Department of Education

HOD

Tommi Hacker

Key Grip: Mark Parish

Gaffer: Chris Hocking & Thom Holt

Key Grip: Brian Pribble

Tommi Hacker

Hamish Palmer
Hamish Rayner

DP: Martine Wolff

Ryan Fish
Tommi Hacker
Tommi Hacker
Adam Hunter
Tommi Hacker

Tommi Hacker

0478 416 127
sarahghassali@outlook.com

Burwood East, VIC 3151
Bookings: +613 9682 2722
info@freelancers.com.au

Role

5th LX
4th Grip Assistant

LX Grip Swing

4th LX

Additional LX
Best Person

Gaffer

Best Person
Best Person
Best Person
3rd LX

Best Person

3rd LX



2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

Hilton Hotel

Homes Victoria
Dennis Family Homes
Study Melbourne
Hnry

Cadbury

Salvation Army

Selected Shorts and Music Videos

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2022

References:

Tommi Hacker

Mark Parish

King Gizzard & the Lizard
Wizard ‘Grow Wings and Fly’

Good Neighbour

Rage

Headphones

Gretta Ray ‘Heartbreak Baby’

WLSN ft The Teskey Brothers
‘Hurts So Bad’

Francis Healy Wood
Francis Healy Wood
Michael Hales

Francis Healy Wood
Francis Healy Wood
Francis Healy Wood

Francis Healy Wood

Francis Healy Wood

Adam Hunter
Francis Healy Wood
Tommi Hacker
Hamish Palmer

Corey Clements

Best Person

Best Person

3rd LX

3rd LX

Best Person

Best Person

Best Person

Best Person

Best Person

3rd LX

Best Person

Best Person

Best Person



