Sarah (Sara) Ghassali (she/her)

Jnr Lighting Technician & Grip Assistant

Qualifications:

EWP Scissor, Vertical & Boom Lift 11m+
Full Driver's Licence + SUV Car
Testing & Tagging
Yellow Card YC659272
Working with Children Check
AWG Note Takers Course
Swinburne Bachelor of Film & Television (Honours) 2024

0478 416 127 sarahghassali@outlook.com Burwood East, VIC 3151

Bookings: +613 9682 2722 info@freelancers.com.au

ı	Date	Project	HOD	Role
---	------	---------	-----	------

Television

2025	Granite	Tommi Hacker	5th LX
2024	The Family Next Door	Key Grip: Mark Parish	4th Grip Assistant
2024 Winter Term	Neighbours S38	Gaffer: Chris Hocking & Thom Holt Key Grip: Brian Pribble	LX Grip Swing
2024	Fisk S3	Tommi Hacker	4th LX

Features

2024	My Melbourne	Hamish Palmer	Additional LX
2023	Lenore	Hamish Rayner	Best Person
2023	Love, Tea and Epiphany	DP: Martine Wolff	Gaffer

TVC

2024	2045	Ryan Fish	Best Person
2024	Energy Flex	Tommi Hacker	Best Person
2024	Tourism Australia	Tommi Hacker	Best Person
2024	Sportsbet	Adam Hunter	3rd LX
2024	On the Menu	Tommi Hacker	Best Person
2024	Department of Education	Tommi Hacker	3rd LX

2024	Hilton Hotel	Francis Healy Wood	Best Person
2024	Homes Victoria	Francis Healy Wood	Best Person
2024	Dennis Family Homes	Michael Hales	3rd LX
2024	Study Melbourne	Francis Healy Wood	3rd LX
2024	Hnry	Francis Healy Wood	Best Person
2023	Cadbury	Francis Healy Wood	Best Person
2023	Salvation Army	Francis Healy Wood	Best Person

Selected Shorts and Music Videos

2025	King Gizzard & the Lizard Wizard 'Grow Wings and Fly'	Francis Healy Wood	Best Person
2024	Good Neighbour	Adam Hunter	Best Person
2024	Rage	Francis Healy Wood	3rd LX
2024	Headphones	Tommi Hacker	Best Person
2023	Gretta Ray 'Heartbreak Baby'	Hamish Palmer	Best Person
2022	WLSN ft The Teskey Brothers 'Hurts So Bad'	Corey Clements	Best Person

References:

Tommi Hacker Mark Parish